SPD Series (Single-Phase)
Product Information:
• Five body sizes with ranges
from 5-480watts
• Universal 120/240 VAC input
• High efficiency
• Parallel option available
Minimum orders must exceed $200 net (of Power Supplies.)
Prices are subject to change without notice.
CARLO GAVAZZI INC. 2660 Meadowvale Blvd. Unit 8, Mississauga, ON L5N 6M6, Phone: 888.575.2275, Fax: 905.542.2248, E-mail: Gavazzi@CarloGavazzi.com Website:www.GavazziOnline.com
S
P
D
 S
E
R
IE
S
 (
S
in
g
le
-P
h
a
s
e
)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOUT DC MSRP MSRP
 VDC AMPS 1-9 Units 10+ Units
SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY UP TO 18 WATTS (Dimensions (H x W xD): 90 x 22.5 x 115mm)
SPD24051 5W 24 0.210 $25.00 $22.00
SPD24101 10W 24 0.420 $26.40 $23.90
SPD24181 18W 24 0.750 $37.23 $33.35
SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY UP TO 30 WATTS (DImensions (H x W x D): 90 x 40.5 x 115mm)
SPD24301 30W 24 1.250 $37.50 $34.75
SPD24601 60W 24 2.5 $47.99 $39.75
SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 120 WATTS (DImensions (H x W x D): 125 x 63.5 x 126mm)
SPD241201 120W 24 5 $80.50 $72.28
SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 240 WATTS (DImensions (H x W x D): 125 x 83 x 126mm)
SPD242401 240W, PFC and parallel function 24 10 $138.90 $128.90
SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 480 WATTS  (DImensions (H x W x D): 125 x 175 x 123mm)
SPD244801 480W, PFC and parallel function 24 20 $215.28 $204.15
valid until March 31st, 2012
Visit www.GavazziOnline .com/power_supplies.htm
to view datasheets, check stock and more.